Dun-Bri Group
Watermill Industrial Estate
Aspenden Road
Buntingford
Hertfordshire
SG9 9JS
01763 274185

be removed from the vehicle. Meets all approvals including R65 Class 2 (dimming mode) & CISPR 25 Class 3.
	» Suitable for Chapter 8 requirements
	» Multi-voltage: 9-32V DC
	» Amber LEDs with a clear lens
	» Robust ultra-slim (24.5mm) full aluminium body
	» Quick change LED modules for minimal downtime
	» Adjustable feet to suit vehicle
	» 14 flash patterns including 4 R65 patterns - rotating sweep, single
flash, double flash, and triple flash
	» EMC R10 / CISPR 25 CLASS 3 approved
	» ECE R65 CLASS 2 approved (dimming mode)
	» IP67 rated
R65 LED R65 LED
LIGHTBARSLIGHTBARS
Part Number Length Mounting LEDs
308.R24CR65 613mm (24”) 4 Bolt 108
308.R24CR65MAG 613mm (24”) Mag Mount 108
308.R30CR65 766mm (30”) 4 Bolt 132
308.R42CR65 1070mm (42”) 4 Bolt 180
308.R48CR65 1223mm (48”) 4 Bolt 204
308.R60CR65 1528mm (60”) 4 Bolt 252
SUPER-SLIM ALUMINIUM LIGHTBARSSUPER-SLIM ALUMINIUM LIGHTBARS
•	•	 ECE R65 (CLASS 2)ECE R65 (CLASS 2)
•	•	 QUICK CHANGE LED MODULESQUICK CHANGE LED MODULES
•	•	 LESS THAN 25MM THICKNESSLESS THAN 25MM THICKNESS